TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG
WKN: 072000

ISIN:  AT0000720008

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:09

Price
7.90 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AT0000720008
Symbol TKA
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type

Market cap 5,246 EUR
(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

7.90 EUR
7.96 EUR
7.86 EUR
7.90 EUR
7.901907 EUR
111,903
884,247.12

73

45,572
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14593721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000720008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000720008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000720008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b30605d0c5be8a855530fbbd530ce447cbb809515941efd9422a51c9f0099a9d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8df439d13dadfd73b&time=1713717288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a464ecc976be8e2e079aad67fcd3e1dcd95f12abc1c6ef7312673829961774c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e1f7f359c323101b&time=1713717288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2264dc16f08097422b58d2f1234844a2aef072e8bdaa23c17a786b1be000a81&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=833f34fffa7d4cdf7&time=1713717288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fdf14928d5bb927047406f9665c541b4249692dc1dbe820be47ceaefe808f60&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4faee02857d27b41&time=1713717288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a70216be4b8edb68ad2569b7742e157c99342150a80f352592c58e470c98fb64&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83f67f8cbb0b401fa&time=1713717288&tool=RSC

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

Details
2024/04/19 17:35:09 5y
Price
7.90 EUR 3.00 I.\ 1
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) ." x\?
7.50 f
General attributes I|'
ISIN AT0000720008 7.00 |
Symbol TKA /
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange 6.50 ‘ A .-"I
| -
Currency EUR /| .-'l\"'r | f
Sector Telecommunications 6.00 b/ i \ X {
Security Stock PR V | / l".I II \,\\( {
type b (A | / | | |
Market cap 5246 EUR 550 | V/ A / \ '
: ALY, N |
(m) TV, AN
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED 5.00 i 4 A2 ymar
INDEX ||| )
4.50 r
Market data
. . 06.2019 02.2020 10.2020 06.2021 02.2022 10.2022 06.20FA2024
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.90 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 7.96 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 7.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.90 EUR
VWAP 7.901907 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 111,903 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.89 EUR (148,945
Trading volume 884,247.12 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.72 EUR (176,843
Number of trades 73 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.75 EUR (131,058

Last size 45,572 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date (
52 Weeks High | date 8.14 EUR (2024/01/24
(

52 Weeks Low | date 5.47 EUR (2023/08/09

8.14 EUR (2024/01/24

Performance and Risk 7.33 EUR (2024/02/29

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.84% +32.56% +37.54%
Perf (abs.) +1.19 +1.93 +2.15

)
)
)
6.74 EUR (153,995)
)
)
)
)

Beta 0.00 0.11 0.27 Arbitrage views
Volatility 16.66 18.30 19.25 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 7.90 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 7.90 EUR 0.88 73
04/19
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 7.88 EUR 0.00 5
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:05 7.89 EUR 0.00 5
04/19
Munich 2024/ 08:00 7.72 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000720008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050698

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:01

08:01

21:49

19:30

21:52

7.86 EUR

7.72 EUR

7.72 EUR

7.81 EUR

7.85 EUR

7.88 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381845

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

Lassallestrasse 9 - 1020 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-664-47500

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alejandro
Plater

Thomas
Arnoldner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Edith Hlawati

Hans-Peter Hagen
Karin Exner-Wohrer
Peter F. Kollmann
Alejandro Cantu
Jiménez

Alexander Sollak
Carlos José Garcia

Moreno Elizondo

Carlos Manuel Jarque
Uribe

Daniela Lecuona
Torras

Franz Valsky
Gerhard Bayer
Gottfried Kehrer
Renate Richter

Stefan Flrnsinn

Oscar von Hauske
Solis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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